
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Priyashi ghosh
Kalyani makaut university Nadia
India
Tel: 9907086352
741246 - KYA / KYA

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 633 INR)
AWB No:77389503354
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002ERP2B00W010B0000
Order Date:2025-02-11
Pieces:1

1002ER
P2B

00W
010B

0000

77389503354
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Eyelash Eyebrow Dye Tint Cream Kit
Eyebrow Fuller Tinting Kit Dark Brown 1 62037679


